Viibryd



Vilazodone is an antidepressant in a group of drugs called selective serotonin reuptake inhibitors (SSRIs). Vilazodone is used to treat major depressive disorder (MDD). Do not use Vilazodone if you have used an MAO inhibitor in the past 14 days, such as isocarboxazid, linezolid, phenelzine, rasagiline, selegiline, or tranylcypromine, or if you have had a methylene blue injection.

Active ingredient: Vilazodone

Brand(s):Vilano 20

Manufacturer: Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd

Disease(s):Major Depressive Disorder

Viibryd 20mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 2.00	\$ 59.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 1.75	\$ 104.95 \$119.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 1.50	\$ 134.95 \$179.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 1.25	\$ 149.95 \$239.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 179.95 \$359.70	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

Viibryd 40mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 2.25	\$ 67.45	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 2.00	\$ 119.95 \$134.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 1.75	\$ 157.45 \$202.35	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		
120 tablet	\$ 1.50	\$ 179.95 \$269.80	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		
180 tablet	\$ 1.33	\$ 239.95 \$404.70	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		

Vilazodone tablet

What is vilazodone?

Vilazodone is an antidepressant that is used to treat major depressive disorder (MDD).

Warnings

Do not use vilazodone if you have used an MAO inhibitor in the past 14 days, such as isocarboxazid, linezolid, methylene blue injection, phenelzine, rasagiline, selegiline, or tranylcypromine.

Some young people have thoughts about suicide when first taking an

antidepressant. Stay alert to changes in your mood or symptoms. Report

any new or worsening symptoms to your doctor.